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EXCHANGE RATES / IRAQI DINAR / HISTORICAL EXCHANGE RATE TABLE

Australian Dollars (AUD) per Iraqi Dinar (IQD)

The table below shows historical exchange rates between the Australian Dollar (AUD) and the Iraqi Dinar (IQD) between 4/28/2021 and 10/25/2021

10/25/2021 Monday 0.00091 AUD IQD AUD rate for 10/25/2021

10/22/2021 Friday 0.00092 AUD IQD AUD rate for 10/22/2021

10/21/2021 Thursday 0.00092 AUD IQD AUD rate for 10/21/2021

10/20/2021 Wednesday 0.00091 AUD IQD AUD rate for 10/20/2021

10/19/2021 Tuesday 0.00091 AUD IQD AUD rate for 10/19/2021

10/18/2021 Monday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 10/18/2021

10/15/2021 Friday 0.00092 AUD IQD AUD rate for 10/15/2021

10/14/2021 Thursday 0.00092 AUD IQD AUD rate for 10/14/2021

10/13/2021 Wednesday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 10/13/2021

10/12/2021 Tuesday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 10/12/2021

10/11/2021 Monday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 10/11/2021

10/8/2021 Friday 0.00094 AUD IQD AUD rate for 10/8/2021

10/7/2021 Thursday 0.00094 AUD IQD AUD rate for 10/7/2021

10/6/2021 Wednesday 0.00094 AUD IQD AUD rate for 10/6/2021

10/5/2021 Tuesday 0.00094 AUD IQD AUD rate for 10/5/2021

10/4/2021 Monday 0.00094 AUD IQD AUD rate for 10/4/2021

10/1/2021 Friday 0.00094 AUD IQD AUD rate for 10/1/2021

9/30/2021 Thursday 0.00095 AUD IQD AUD rate for 9/30/2021

9/29/2021 Wednesday 0.00095 AUD IQD AUD rate for 9/29/2021

9/28/2021 Tuesday 0.00095 AUD IQD AUD rate for 9/28/2021

9/27/2021 Monday 0.00094 AUD IQD AUD rate for 9/27/2021

9/24/2021 Friday 0.00094 AUD IQD AUD rate for 9/24/2021

9/23/2021 Thursday 0.00094 AUD IQD AUD rate for 9/23/2021

9/22/2021 Wednesday 0.00094 AUD IQD AUD rate for 9/22/2021

9/21/2021 Tuesday 0.00095 AUD IQD AUD rate for 9/21/2021

9/20/2021 Monday 0.00095 AUD IQD AUD rate for 9/20/2021

9/17/2021 Friday 0.00094 AUD IQD AUD rate for 9/17/2021

9/16/2021 Thursday 0.00094 AUD IQD AUD rate for 9/16/2021

9/15/2021 Wednesday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 9/15/2021

9/14/2021 Tuesday 0.00094 AUD IQD AUD rate for 9/14/2021

9/13/2021 Monday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 9/13/2021

9/10/2021 Friday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 9/10/2021

9/9/2021 Thursday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 9/9/2021

9/8/2021 Wednesday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 9/8/2021

9/7/2021 Tuesday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 9/7/2021

9/6/2021 Monday 0.00092 AUD IQD AUD rate for 9/6/2021

9/3/2021 Friday 0.00092 AUD IQD AUD rate for 9/3/2021

9/2/2021 Thursday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 9/2/2021
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9/1/2021 Wednesday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 9/1/2021

8/31/2021 Tuesday 0.00094 AUD IQD AUD rate for 8/31/2021

8/30/2021 Monday 0.00094 AUD IQD AUD rate for 8/30/2021

8/27/2021 Friday 0.00094 AUD IQD AUD rate for 8/27/2021

8/26/2021 Thursday 0.00095 AUD IQD AUD rate for 8/26/2021

8/25/2021 Wednesday 0.00094 AUD IQD AUD rate for 8/25/2021

8/24/2021 Tuesday 0.00095 AUD IQD AUD rate for 8/24/2021

8/23/2021 Monday 0.00095 AUD IQD AUD rate for 8/23/2021

8/20/2021 Friday 0.00096 AUD IQD AUD rate for 8/20/2021

8/19/2021 Thursday 0.00096 AUD IQD AUD rate for 8/19/2021

8/18/2021 Wednesday 0.00095 AUD IQD AUD rate for 8/18/2021

8/17/2021 Tuesday 0.00094 AUD IQD AUD rate for 8/17/2021

8/16/2021 Monday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 8/16/2021

8/13/2021 Friday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 8/13/2021

8/12/2021 Thursday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 8/12/2021

8/11/2021 Wednesday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 8/11/2021

8/10/2021 Tuesday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 8/10/2021

8/9/2021 Monday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 8/9/2021

8/6/2021 Friday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 8/6/2021

8/5/2021 Thursday 0.00092 AUD IQD AUD rate for 8/5/2021

8/4/2021 Wednesday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 8/4/2021

8/3/2021 Tuesday 0.00092 AUD IQD AUD rate for 8/3/2021

8/2/2021 Monday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 8/2/2021

7/30/2021 Friday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 7/30/2021

7/29/2021 Thursday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 7/29/2021

7/28/2021 Wednesday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 7/28/2021

7/27/2021 Tuesday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 7/27/2021

7/26/2021 Monday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 7/26/2021

7/23/2021 Friday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 7/23/2021

7/22/2021 Thursday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 7/22/2021

7/21/2021 Wednesday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 7/21/2021

7/20/2021 Tuesday 0.00094 AUD IQD AUD rate for 7/20/2021

7/19/2021 Monday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 7/19/2021

7/16/2021 Friday 0.00093 AUD IQD AUD rate for 7/16/2021

7/15/2021 Thursday 0.00092 AUD IQD AUD rate for 7/15/2021

7/14/2021 Wednesday 0.00092 AUD IQD AUD rate for 7/14/2021

7/13/2021 Tuesday 0.00092 AUD IQD AUD rate for 7/13/2021

7/12/2021 Monday 0.00092 AUD IQD AUD rate for 7/12/2021

7/9/2021 Friday 0.00092 AUD IQD AUD rate for 7/9/2021

7/8/2021 Thursday 0.00092 AUD IQD AUD rate for 7/8/2021

7/7/2021 Wednesday 0.00091 AUD IQD AUD rate for 7/7/2021

7/6/2021 Tuesday 0.00091 AUD IQD AUD rate for 7/6/2021

7/5/2021 Monday 0.00091 AUD IQD AUD rate for 7/5/2021

7/2/2021 Friday 0.00091 AUD IQD AUD rate for 7/2/2021

7/1/2021 Thursday 0.00092 AUD IQD AUD rate for 7/1/2021

6/30/2021 Wednesday 0.00091 AUD IQD AUD rate for 6/30/2021

6/29/2021 Tuesday 0.00091 AUD IQD AUD rate for 6/29/2021

6/28/2021 Monday 0.00090 AUD IQD AUD rate for 6/28/2021

6/25/2021 Friday 0.00090 AUD IQD AUD rate for 6/25/2021
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6/24/2021 Thursday 0.00090 AUD IQD AUD rate for 6/24/2021

6/23/2021 Wednesday 0.00090 AUD IQD AUD rate for 6/23/2021

6/22/2021 Tuesday 0.00091 AUD IQD AUD rate for 6/22/2021

6/21/2021 Monday 0.00091 AUD IQD AUD rate for 6/21/2021

6/18/2021 Friday 0.00091 AUD IQD AUD rate for 6/18/2021

6/17/2021 Thursday 0.00091 AUD IQD AUD rate for 6/17/2021

6/16/2021 Wednesday 0.00089 AUD IQD AUD rate for 6/16/2021

6/15/2021 Tuesday 0.00089 AUD IQD AUD rate for 6/15/2021

6/14/2021 Monday 0.00089 AUD IQD AUD rate for 6/14/2021

6/11/2021 Friday 0.00089 AUD IQD AUD rate for 6/11/2021

6/10/2021 Thursday 0.00088 AUD IQD AUD rate for 6/10/2021

6/9/2021 Wednesday 0.00089 AUD IQD AUD rate for 6/9/2021

6/8/2021 Tuesday 0.00089 AUD IQD AUD rate for 6/8/2021

6/7/2021 Monday 0.00089 AUD IQD AUD rate for 6/7/2021

6/4/2021 Friday 0.00089 AUD IQD AUD rate for 6/4/2021

6/3/2021 Thursday 0.00089 AUD IQD AUD rate for 6/3/2021

6/2/2021 Wednesday 0.00089 AUD IQD AUD rate for 6/2/2021

6/1/2021 Tuesday 0.00088 AUD IQD AUD rate for 6/1/2021

5/31/2021 Monday 0.00089 AUD IQD AUD rate for 5/31/2021

5/28/2021 Friday 0.00089 AUD IQD AUD rate for 5/28/2021

5/27/2021 Thursday 0.00088 AUD IQD AUD rate for 5/27/2021

5/26/2021 Wednesday 0.00088 AUD IQD AUD rate for 5/26/2021

5/25/2021 Tuesday 0.00088 AUD IQD AUD rate for 5/25/2021

5/24/2021 Monday 0.00088 AUD IQD AUD rate for 5/24/2021

5/21/2021 Friday 0.00088 AUD IQD AUD rate for 5/21/2021

5/20/2021 Thursday 0.00088 AUD IQD AUD rate for 5/20/2021

5/19/2021 Wednesday 0.00089 AUD IQD AUD rate for 5/19/2021

5/18/2021 Tuesday 0.00088 AUD IQD AUD rate for 5/18/2021

5/17/2021 Monday 0.00088 AUD IQD AUD rate for 5/17/2021

5/14/2021 Friday 0.00088 AUD IQD AUD rate for 5/14/2021

5/13/2021 Thursday 0.00089 AUD IQD AUD rate for 5/13/2021

5/12/2021 Wednesday 0.00088 AUD IQD AUD rate for 5/12/2021

5/11/2021 Tuesday 0.00087 AUD IQD AUD rate for 5/11/2021

5/10/2021 Monday 0.00086 AUD IQD AUD rate for 5/10/2021

5/7/2021 Friday 0.00088 AUD IQD AUD rate for 5/7/2021

5/6/2021 Thursday 0.00088 AUD IQD AUD rate for 5/6/2021

5/5/2021 Wednesday 0.00088 AUD IQD AUD rate for 5/5/2021

5/4/2021 Tuesday 0.00089 AUD IQD AUD rate for 5/4/2021

5/3/2021 Monday 0.00088 AUD IQD AUD rate for 5/3/2021

4/30/2021 Friday 0.00088 AUD IQD AUD rate for 4/30/2021

4/29/2021 Thursday 0.00088 AUD IQD AUD rate for 4/29/2021

4/28/2021 Wednesday 0.00088 AUD IQD AUD rate for 4/28/2021

min = 0.0008635 (May 10) 

avg = 0.0009167 
max = 0.0009621 (August 20)

The table above displays historical exchange rates between the Australian Dollar and the Iraqi Dinar. If you would like to view historical exchange
rates between the Iraqi Dinar and another currency, please select a currency from the list below:

Select Currency

https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-24-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-24-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-23-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-23-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-22-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-22-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-21-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-21-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-18-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-18-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-17-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-17-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-16-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-16-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-15-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-15-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-14-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-14-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-11-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-11-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-10-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-10-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-9-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-9-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-8-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-8-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-7-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-7-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-4-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-4-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-3-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-3-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-2-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-2-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-1-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/6-1-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-31-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-31-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-28-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-28-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-27-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-27-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-26-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-26-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-25-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-25-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-24-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-24-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-21-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-21-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-20-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-20-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-19-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-19-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-18-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-18-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-17-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-17-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-14-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-14-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-13-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-13-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-12-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-12-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-11-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-11-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-10-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-10-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-7-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-7-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-6-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-6-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-5-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-5-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-4-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-4-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-3-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/5-3-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/4-30-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/4-30-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/4-29-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/4-29-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/4-28-2021
https://www.exchange-rates.org/Rate/IQD/AUD/4-28-2021
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Convert

Amount:

From:

To:

Iraqi Dinar (IQD) ▼

Australian Dollar (AUD) ▼

Click for more currencies
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